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History of the Bavarlan Festival

Club

Tic Tac Toers SDC

Kitzingen Klodhoppers
+ Wiirzburg Whirlers

Border-U-Turn-Back
Bavarian Stompers
Motivators
Honeycakes
Wiirzburg Whirlers
Cornhuskers

Die Hards

Tic Tac Toers
Bavarian Stompers
Border-U-Turn-Back
Tolzer Twirlers
Donau Diamonds
Dip-N-Divers
Honey Cake Squares
Die Hards

Bavarian Stompers
Wiirzburg Whirlers
Tic Tac Toers

Jolly Jockers
Shillelagh Swingers
Donau Diamonds
Road Runners
Bavarian Stompers
Cornhuskers Squares
Die Hards SDC
Phantom Promenaders
Puss-N-Boots

Tic Tac Toers

Jolly Jockers SDC
Bavarian Stompers
Friendship Squares
Honeycake SDC

Ansbach / Katterbach
Ochsenfurt

Martinlamitz / Hof
Augsburg
Miinchen
Niirnberg
Wiirzburg
Bamberg
Schweinfurt
Ansbach
Augsburg
Hof

Bad Tolz
Neu Ulm
Miinchen
Niirnberg
Schweinfurt
Augsburg
Wiirzburg
Ansbach
Miinchen
Fiirth

Neu Ulm
Miinchen
Augsburg
Amberg
Schweinfurt
Miinchen
Neu Ulm
Ansbach
Miinchen
Augsburg
Wiirzburg
Niirnberg
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Datum

29.11.1975
10.04.1976

18.09.1976
13.03.1977
24.09.1977
11.03.1978
16.09.1978
24.03.1979
20.10.1979
08.03.1980
27.09.1980
14.03.1981
17.10.1981
13.03.1982
23.10.1982
16.04.1983
01.10.1983
31.03.1984
20.10.1984
16.03.1985
19.10.1985
08.03.1986
18.10.1986
21.03.1987
17.10.1987
19.03.1988
01.10.1988
08.04.1989
30.09.1989
24.03.1990
13.10.1990
13.04.1991
19.10.1991
28.03.1992
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History of the Bavarlan Festival

Club

Dip-N-Divers

Yellow Rose SDC
Puss-N-Boots
Erlanger Rebels
Bavarian Stompers
Tic Tac Toers
Smiling Bavarians
Munich Square Devils
The Salt Traders

The Sputniks SDC
Bamberg Cornhuskers
Isen Valley Swingers
Bavarian Diamonds
West Siders
Squampfis

Géauboden Plowers
Smiling Trailers
Dancing Trouts

One Way Promenaders

Tic Tac Toers +
Honeycake Squares

Munich Swinging Bells
Vulture Valley SDC
Bamberg Cornhuskers
Yellow Rose SDC
Flying Dandelions

Tic Tac Toers
Roadrunners

Village Gold Bears
Midnight Swingers

Honey Cake Squares +
Dancing Trouts SDC

The Hurly-Burly Magixs

Running Turtles
Shooting Stars
Yellow Rose SDC

Miinchen
Augsburg
Neu Ulm
Erlangen
Augsburg
Ansbach
Regensburg
Miinchen
Grafenau
Niirnberg
Bamberg
Waldkraiburg
Miinchen
Miinchen
Amberg
Straubing
Miinchen / Baldham
Forchheim
Dingolfing
Niirnberg

Dachau

Geiersthal
Bamberg/Hirschaid
Augsburg

Weyarn

Ansbach

Miinchen

Bernau

Starnberg
Niirnberg

Aichach
Dasing
Fiirth

Augsburg
2.

Datum

21.11.1992
20.03.1993
25.09.1993
12.03.1994
08.10.1994
01.04.1995
07.10.1995
19.04.1996
12.10.1996
05.04.1997
27.09.1997
02.05.1998
17.10.1998
06.11.1999
11.11.2000
20.10.2001
19.10.2002
08.11.2003
30.10.2004
01.10.2005

07.10.2006
06.10.2007
04.10.2008
03.10.2009
09.10.2010
01.10.2011
13.10.2012
12.10.2013
11.10.2014
03.10.2015

08.10.2016
14.10.2017
06.10.2018

12.10.2019
Stand Okt 2024
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Corona

Corona

69.
70.
71.
72.

History of the Bavarlan Festival

Club

Senili .
Crosstoad-Cowbovs
Crossroad Cowboys
Colors of the Wind
Westwood Wheelers
Midnight Swingers

Hihonk S |

Dill;
Dillingen
Grifelfing
Augsburg
Starnberg

Datum

03102020
021062021
08.10.2022
14.10.2023
12.10.2024
11.10.2025

Stand Okt 2024



